V9BF Series Butterfly Valves and
NOM..H Series Actuators
Overview
Honeywell V9BF series butterfly valves and NOM-E electric
actuators, with modulating control or two-position control, can
be applied to water supply and HVAC systems of commercial
buildings, public buildings and city pipework. The modulating
actuators work with a variety of control signals, i.e. 4–20 mA,

V9BF Series Butterfly Valves and
Actuators
Model Designation
Butterfly Valve
E.g.:
Actuator
Next-generation PN16 DN50 wafer type butterfly valve with nylon coating
ductile iron disc
Without symbol：Standard connection; B：Different connections based on
  the same torque(NOMH16H2000 only)
Control Mode：Without symbol：ON-OFFP：Modulating
  Output torque：   0050:50Nm;...5000:5000Nm
  New Generation
  Pressure：16:PN1625:PN25
  Electric actuator for butterfly valve
V9 BF W 16 - 050
NOM 16 H 0050 P B
Email: info@dlk.com.vnhttps://dlk.com.vn/
PRODUCTS are
distributed BY
V9BF Series Butterfly Valves and
Actuators
V9BFW wafer type
Mountingflange
Weight
Model Size L H1 H2   N-Ø d Ø D C C1 Ø B  B1   □ B (ISO 5211)
(kg)
Type PCD1 ØM
V9BFW16-050(-2) DN50 43 62 136 4-19 125 33 6 14 19 11 F07 70 10 3
V9BFW16-065(-2) DN65 46 84 145 4-19 145 55 13 14 19 11 F07 70 10 3.5
V9BFW16-080(-2) DN80 46 89 151 4-19 160 73 20 14 19 11 F07 70 10 4.5
V9BFW16-100(-2) DN100 52 106 175 4-19 180 87 25 14 19 11 F07 70 10 6
V9BFW16-125(-2) DN125 56 120 190 4-19 210 113 35 18 19 14 F07 70 10 7.2
V9BFW16-150(2) DN150 56 131 203 4-23 240 141 48 18 19 14 F07 70 10 9.2
V9BFW16-200(-2) DN200 60 164 246 4-23 295 192 71 24 24 17 F10 102 12 15
V9BFW16-250(-2) DN250 68 200 271 4-28 355 242 91 30 24 22 F10 102 12 24
V9BFW16-300(-2) DN300 78 235 296 4-28 410 291 112 30 24 22 F10 102 12 35
V9BFW16-350(-2) DN350 78 280 368 4-28 470 294 112.2 35 29 27 F12 125 14 51
V9BFW16-400(-2) DN400 102 315 400 4-31 525 326 128 38 29 27 F12 125 14 65
V9BFW16-450(-2) DN450 114 345 422 4-31 585 380 144 45 38 36 F14 140 18 82
V9BFW16-500(-2) DN500 127 373 480 4-34 650 429 162 45 38 36 F14 140 18 126
V9BFW16-600(-2) DN600 154 450 562 4-37 770 481 182.4 55 48 36 F16 165 22 205
Email: info@dlk.com.vnhttps://dlk.com.vn/
PRODUCTS are
distributed BY
V9BF Series Butterfly Valves and
Actuators
V9BFL Lug type
Model Size L H1 H2 ØD N-Ød ØB B1 □ B
Mounting flange
(ISO 5211)
Type   PCD1 ØM
W（eig）ht
Kg
V9BFL16-050(-2) DN50 43 62 136 125 4- M16 14 19 11 F07 70 10 3.95
V9BFL16-065(-2) DN65 46 84 145 145 4- M16 14 19 11 F07 70 10 4.5
V9BFL16-080(-2) DN80 46 89 151 160 8- M16 14 19 11 F07 70 10 5.4
V9BFL16-100(-2) DN100 52 106 175 180 8- M16 14 19 11 F07 70 10 7.2
V9BFL16-125(-2) DN125 56 120 190 210 8- M16 18 19 14 F07 70 10 11
V9BFL16-150(-2) DN150 56 131 203 240 8- M20 18 19 14 F07 70 10 12.5
V9BFL16-200(-2) DN200 60 164 246 295 12- M20 24 24 17 F10 102 12 20
V9BFL16-250(-2) DN250 68 200 271 355 12- M24 30 24 22 F10 102 12 29
V9BFL16-300(-2) DN300 78 235 296 410 12- M24 30 24 22 F10 102 12 48
V9BFL16-350(-2) DN350 78 280 368 470 16- M24 35 29 27 F12 125 14 61
V9BFL16-400(-2) DN400 102 315 400 525 16- M27 38 29 27 F12 125 14 85
V9BFL16-450(-2) DN450 114 345 422 585 20- M27 45 38 36 F14 140 18 130
V9BFL16-500(-2) DN500 127 373 480 650 20- M30 45 38 36 F14 140 18 175
V9BFL16-600(-2) DN600 154 449 508 770 20- M33 55 48 36 F16 165 22 264
Email: info@dlk.com.vnhttps://dlk.com.vn/
PRODUCTS are
distributed BY
V9BF Series Butterfly Valves and
Actuators

DN600 V9BFW(L)16-600(-2) NOM16H2000B NOM16H2000PB 2000 70 286 5
V9BFF Series Flanged Butterfly Valves and Actuators (Shut-Off Pressure: 1.0 Mpa)
Order Information
Size Valve items
Actuator items
(ON-OFF)
Actuator items
(Modulating)
Torque
(Nm)
Running
time
(50Hz)
Motor
Consumption
(VA)
Heater
(W)
DN50 V9BFF16-050(-2) NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN65 V9BFF16-065(-2) NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN80 V9BFF16-080(-2) NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN100 V9BFF16-100(-2) NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN125 V9BFF16-125(-2) NOM16H0080 NOM16H0080P 80 30 48 5
DN150 V9BFF16-150(-2) NOM16H0200 NOM16H0200P 200 30 92 5
DN200 V9BFF16-200(-2) NOM16H0200 NOM16H0200P 200 30 92 5
DN250 V9BFF16-250(-2) NOM16H0400 NOM16H0400P 400 30 136 5
DN300 V9BFF16-300(-2) NOM16H0400 NOM16H0400P 400 30 136 5
DN350 V9BFF16-350(-2) NOM16H0800 NOM16H0800P 800 35 220 5
DN400 V9BFF16-400(-2) NOM16H1000 NOM16H1000P 1000 54 220 5
DN450 V9BFF16-450(-2) NOM16H2000 NOM16H2000P 2000 70 286 5
DN500 V9BFF16-500(-2) NOM16H2000 NOM16H2000P 2000 70 286 5
DN600 V9BFF16-600(-2) NOM16H2000B NOM16H2000PB 2000 70 286 5
Kv Values for V9BF Series Butterfly Valves
Size
Kv values for  different openings
10° 20° 30° 40° 50° 60° 70° 80° 90°